Monitorler

27

27

27

27

24

27

34

27

32

23.

23.

Uriin

27'"' ASUS ROG STRIX XG27WCS 1IMS 180HZ 2K WQHD

FAST MONITOR

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

Marka

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

366,45

609,00

131,25

135,45

136,50

156,45

168,00

183,75

262,50

409,50

418,95

420,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Msi

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

437,85 USD

504,00 USD

523,95 USD

782,25 USD

798,00 USD



